

**ASK MUMMY & DADDY**  
GOURMET CONFECTIONERY

**Gin Fizz**  
GIN FIZZ FLAVOURED GUMMIES

**INGREDIENTS**  
Glucose syrup, sugar, water, pork gelatine, acidulant (citric acid), flavourings (gin & tonic), colours (spirulina extract and safflower concentrate), glazing agent (carnauba wax and vegetable oil - coconut, rapeseed).

**ALLERGY ADVICE**  
This product may contain traces of Cereals containing Gluten, Milk, Nuts, Peanuts, Sesame & Soya.

Packed in the UK for  
**ASK MUMMY & DADDY**  
Bishops Creighton House  
374-380 Lillie Road,  
London SW6 7PH. UK

**NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION**  
Typical Values Per 100g

Energy	1304kJ / 307kcal
Fat	0.2g
(of which saturates)	0.2g
Carbohydrate	70g
(of which sugars)	50g
Fibre	0g
Protein	6.3g
Salt	0.04g

**STORAGE**  
Store in a cool dry place, away from direct sunlight.

**ASKMUMMYANDDADDY.COM**  
#askmummyanddaddy  
@askmummyanddaddy

    

**ASK MUMMY & DADDY**  
GOURMET CONFECTIONERY

**Prosecco Bears®**  
Prosecco flavoured gummies

**NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION**  
Typical Values Per 100g

Energy	1431kJ / 337kcal
Fat	0.0g
(of which saturates)	0.0g
Carbohydrate	23.7g
(of which sugars)	13.3g
Protein	2g
Salt	0.06g

**INGREDIENTS**  
Glucose syrup, sugar, gelatine, citric acid, lactic acid, natural flavouring, natural colours (blackcurrant, carrot), beeswax, carnauba wax.

**ALLERGY ADVICE**  
Please see ingredients in bold.  
May contain milk, wheat, soy, peanuts and tree nuts.

GLUTEN FREE  
NO PALM OIL  
NON-ALCOHOLIC  
NATURAL COLOURS & FLAVOURS

**ONE BAR = ONE TREE**  
PLANT A TREE PROJECT

We're planting one tree with every product sold to fight against deforestation and global warming.

**COLOMBIAN SINGLE ORIGIN**  
41% MILK CHOCOLATE

Single origin chocolate from Colombia combined with lashings of creamy milk to give a soft melting mix of suave flavours & rich aromas.

**OUR STORY**

"Inspired by my great-great-great grandfather John Cadbury, I created Love Cocoa with the purpose of making great tasting chocolate in a way that is loved by you, the planet, and its people."

- James Cadbury, Founder *J. Cadbury*

**PAIR WITH**

Beer: Light bodied dark  
Tea: Oolong Tea

**PLASTIC FREE**  
Inner: Plant based compostable film  
Cardboard: Recyclable \*FSC certified

**SLAVE FREE** **NO PALM OIL** **SINGLE ORIGIN** **ECO PACKAGING**

**(GB) INGREDIENTS:** Colombian Milk Chocolate (raw cane sugar, cocoa butter, cocoa mass, MILK powder, emulsifier: SOYA lecithin; flavouring: natural vanilla), Min. cocoa solids 41%, Min. milk solids 14.5%. Allergens: Please see **BOLD** above. Made on machinery that processes Tree Nuts (almonds, hazelnuts), Peanuts and Wheat. Store in a dry cool place. **(DE) ZUTATEN:** Kakao, Kakaomasse, MILCHPULVER, Emulgator: SOJALECITHIN, natürliches Vanillearoma), Milkschokolade aus Kolumbien. Kakaosatz: 41% mindestens, Milchtreckenmasse: 15% mindestens. Allergene: Siehe **FETT** gedruckte Zutaten. Auf den Produktionsanlagen werden auch Baumnüsse (Mandeln, Haselnüsse), Erdnüsse und Weizen verarbeitet.

**NUTRITION INFORMATION per 100g**  
Durchschnittliche Nährwerte je 100g

Energy / Energie	2430kJ/580kcal
Fat / Fett	37.0g
of which saturates / davon gesättigte Fettsäuren	22.0g
Carbohydrate / Kohlenhydrate	53.0g
of which Sugar / davon Zucker	44.0g
Fibre / Ballaststoffe	2.0g
Protein / Eiweiß	6.0g
Salt / Salz	0.13g

Open here to read more